
Hosted by Accomodation

1 27-Sep Thu OFIX

3 29-Sep Sat OFIX

4 30-Sep Sun Independent Study

5 1-Oct Mon
Osaka Prefectural

Government /OFIX

6 2-Oct Tue The Westin Awaji Island

7 3-Oct Wed Okayama Koraku Hotel

8 4-Oct Thu Cityroute Hotel

9 5-Oct Fri

10 6-Oct Sat

11 7-Oct Sun

Kindai

University/OFIX

13 9-Oct Tue
Kindai

University/OFIX

Host Company/ OFIX

15 11-Oct Thu

16 12-Oct Fri

17 13-Oct Sat Homestay

18 14-Oct Sun

19 15-Oct Mon

20 16-Oct Tue

21 17-Oct Wed

22 18-Oct Thu

OFIX

24 20-Oct Sat

25 21-Oct Sun

26 22-Oct Mon

27 23-Oct Tue

29 25-Oct Thu

Homestay Program

PM: Host Family Gathering

PM:Nipponbashi's House visiting
12 8-Oct

The Premium Hotel in

Rinku

AM: Host Company Training Cityroute Hotel

Host Company Training
Host Company

Independent Study

Host Company Training Host Company

OFIXPM: Closing Ceremony and Farewell Party

(Cityroute Hotel)

Wed24-Oct28

Day

Ando Study Tour (Naoshima)

PM: Courtesy Visit to Ando Tadao

AM:Meeting with OFIX Chairman/ Receiving Certificaiton/

Visiting Showroom of Takara Belmont

23 19-Oct Fri

Ando Study Tour (Honpukuji /Awaji Yumebutai)

2 28-Sep

Departure

14 10-Oct Wed

Host Company

Architecture Workshop at Kindai University

AM：Orientation for Host Company Training

Host Company Training

Cityroute Hotel

Mon

Independent Study

OFIX

Ando Study Tour (Himeji)

Discussion Program 
Guenter Nitschke/

Esther Tsoi Kyoto University Hotel

Karasuma
Kyoto Study Tour

Osaka Invitational Program for Short-Term Overseas Trainees in Architecture and Arts

Events

Arrival at Kansai International Airprot (KIX), Orientation

Hotel International House

Osaka

AM:  Training by Osaka Prefectural Government

Ando Study Tour (Chikatsu Asuka Museum, Sayamaike

Museum, Shiba Ryotaro Museum)

Training by Osaka Prefectural Government

2018 Program Schedule

Fri
PM: Courtesy Visit to Osaka Prefectural Governmet,

       Osaka Discussion

Osaka Prefectural

Government /OFIX


